
Starters
Hot Chicken & Mushroom Vol au Vent
Fresh Sliced Melon with Fruit Coulis

Glass of Fresh Orange Juice
Homemade Vegetable Soup

Garlic Bread

Main Course
Captain Declan’s Cod Bites, 
Peas & Mashed Potato

Breaded Chicken Goujons, served with 
Beans & Home Cut Chips 

Mabels Homemade Burger & Chips
Sausages, Beans & Home Cut Chips

Half Portion Roast of the Day

Dessert
Selection of Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce

 Fresh Fruit Salad with Cream,
Ice Cream or Natural Yoghurt
Warm Pancakes with Honey,
 Natural Yogurt or Ice Cream

Disney Ice Cream
Cheese Cake of the Day

Childrens Menu

€3.50
€3.00

€2.50
€2.50

€2.50 €6.50

€7.50
€7.00
€7.00

€7.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.99

€3.99
€3.99


